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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 5 Boys, 50m Breaststroke F - 2010 i pomladi
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Beta 53.86 118

Event 5 Boys, 50m Breaststroke D - 2008-2009
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Beta 48.19 164
2. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 51.28 136
3. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta 53.17 122
4. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 54.53 113
5. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 57.12 98
6. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta 58.28 93
7. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Orion 1:02.41 75
8. RAMADANI, Muharem 08 GPS Skopje 1:09.47 55

Event 5 Boys, 50m Breaststroke C - 2006-2007
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MANIC, Petar 06 GPS Skopje 41.13 265
2. RAMADANI, Berat 06 GPS Skopje 56.60 101
3. NIKOLOVSKI, Gjorgji 06 GPS Skopje 56.87 100
4. VELKOVSKI, Jovan 07 Beta 58.59 91
5. SLIJANOSKI, Andrej 07 Olimpik Bitola 1:29.12 26

Event 5 Boys, 50m Breaststroke B - 2004-2005
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KIROV, Ivan 04 Celicni Stip 44.69 206
2. GLAEV, Kire 04 Celicni Stip 44.87 204
3. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Orion 47.22 175
4. KRSTIC, David 05 Olimpik Bitola 1:43.19 16
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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Event 5 Men, 50m Breaststroke A - Open
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Beta 33.68 482
2. MANIC, Petar 06 GPS Skopje 41.13 265
3. KIROV, Ivan 04 Celicni Stip 44.69 206
4. GLAEV, Kire 04 Celicni Stip 44.87 204
5. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Orion 47.22 175
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Beta 48.19 164
7. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 51.28 136
8. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta 53.17 122
9. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Beta 53.86 118

10. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 54.53 113
11. RAMADANI, Berat 06 GPS Skopje 56.60 101
12. NIKOLOVSKI, Gjorgji 06 GPS Skopje 56.87 100
13. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 57.12 98
14. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta 58.28 93
15. VELKOVSKI, Jovan 07 Beta 58.59 91
16. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Orion 1:02.41 75
17. RAMADANI, Muharem 08 GPS Skopje 1:09.47 55
18. SLIJANOSKI, Andrej 07 Olimpik Bitola 1:29.12 26
19. KRSTIC, David 05 Olimpik Bitola 1:43.19 16


